
CITIZEN'S GUIDE TO LOCAL UNIT FINANCES - Village of Almont (443010) OTHER LONG TERM OBLIGATIONS

1. Pension funding status 2. Retiree Health care funding status 3. Percent funded - compared to the prior year

4. Long Term Debt obligations:    5. Debt & other long term obligations per capita - compared to the prior year

For more information on our unit's finances, contact Michael Connors at (810) 798-8528.

Commentary:

 -

 500,000

 1,000,000

 1,500,000

 2,000,000

 2,500,000

 3,000,000

 3,500,000

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018
 Assets  Actuarial Liability

 -

 500,000

 1,000,000

 1,500,000

 2,000,000

 2,500,000

2015 Est. 2016 Est. 2017 Est. 2018 Est. 2019 Est.

 Assets  Actuarial Liability

 -

 500,000

 1,000,000

 1,500,000

 2,000,000

 2,500,000

 3,000,000

 3,500,000

 4,000,000

 4,500,000

 5,000,000

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

 Other Claims &
Contingencies

 Uninsured Losses

 Landfill Closure &
Postclosure Care

 Employee Compensated
Absences

 Structured Debt

 1,000

 1,050

 1,100

 1,150

 1,200

 1,250

 1,300

 1,350

2018 2019

 Other Claims & Contingencies

 Uninsured Losses

 Landfill Closure & Postclosure
Care

 Employee Compensated
Absences

 Structured Debt

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

 Pensions  OPEB  Sum of All Pension &
OPEB Plans

12/31/2017 12/31/2018


